
ZC-20  SERVICE PARTS

2503

DWG.No.:51-40022-E1

PART No.No. DESCRIPTION
Q'TY
USED

NOTE

1

2

3

5

6

1

2 pcs set2

1

1

1

The 20pin adapter is not available as a service part.

Please purchase the A-20P adapter.

4

ZC20-1

ZC20-2

ZC20-3

ZC20-4

ZC20-5

ZC20-6

ZC-20 base assembly

Zoom lever

Clamp rubbers

Clamp

Clamp screw

Cable band

with screw

with rubber

1

2

4

6

5

3

3


