Li	Libec ZC-20 SERVICE PARTS			
		6 The 20pin ada Please purcha	ise the A-2	2 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 10 10 10 10
	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY USED	NOTE
	ZC20-1 ZC20-2	ZC-20 base assembly Zoom lever	1	with corow
	ZC20-2 ZC20-3	Clamp rubbers	2	with screw 2 pcs set
	ZC20-3 ZC20-4	Clamp	2	with rubber
	ZC20-4 ZC20-5	Clamp screw	1	
	ZC20-5 ZC20-6	Cable band	1	
			1	2503